

February 15, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 NSE Symbol: ZEEMEDIA	BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code: 532794
---	--

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement regarding Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is in continuation to our communication dated February 14, 2023, wherein the Company had duly submitted the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2022 of the Financial Year 2022-23, in the format specified under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 together with the Earning Release and Auditors' Limited Review Report(s).

In this regard, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper clippings wherein the aforesaid Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company have been duly advertised in two newspapers viz. "Business Standard" (All Editions) and "Navshakti" (Mumbai Edition) on February 15, 2023.

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For Zee Media Corporation Limited

Ranjit Srivastava

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No: A18577

Contact No.: + 91-120-715 3000



Encl: As above

Zee Media Corporation Limited

Corporate Office: FC-9, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida - 201301, UP, India.

Phone: +91-120-7153000

Regd. Office: Marathon Futurex, 14th Floor, A Wing, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, India

Phone: +91-22-7105 5001 | www.zeenews.com | CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506

Indiabulls Housing Finance LimitedExtract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,338.99	6,643.99	2,274.36	8,983.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.97	867.08	302.97	1,177.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.69	1,057.71	427.51	1,298.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.72	89.72	89.71	89.11
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	6.49	19.34	6.80	26.42
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.42	19.23	6.77	26.34

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
Total Income	1,988.61	5,502.70	2,033.17	7,777.70
Profit before Tax	311.95	807.49	263.69	955.90
Net Profit after Tax	229.38	602.91	190.02	696.11

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

- Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary and/or in accordance with the amendment in Schedule III of the Act.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio ((Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Own Funds)	2.96
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	0.36
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	146.39
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	15,983.89
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	602.91
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.79
	- Diluted (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.72
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an HFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.70
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an HFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	11.53%
	As on Nine months ended 31 December 2022	10.96%

Other Ratios (not subjected to review)

1.	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	4.49%
2.	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.97%
3.	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	84%
4.	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	25.20%

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5th Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi -110001
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Gagan Banga
Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEOPlace : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2023**Indiabulls Commercial Credit Limited**(Formerly known as Indiabulls Infrastructure Credit Limited)
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
Statement of Unaudited Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	489.69	1,426.58	397.44	1,833.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.54	301.44	122.37	508.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.53	301.43	122.29	508.08
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital		247.80		247.80
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)		5,091.50		4,817.04
8.	Securities Premium Account		3,249.40		3,249.40
9.	Net worth		5,339.30		5,064.84
10.	Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt		7,434.30		7,563.21
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares		-		-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio		1.39		1.49
13.	Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Face Value (Amount in ₹)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Face Value (Amount in ₹)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		4.00		4.00
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		8.36		8.36
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.
- This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullsccommercialcredit.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).
- Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio (Loan Funds / Own Funds)	1.39
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	4.00
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	8.36
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	5,339.30
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	301.44
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	12.16
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.55
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	13.18%
	As on nine months ended 31 December 2022	21.13%
19.	Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable	
	A. % of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	3.58%
	B. % of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.40%
	C. Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	46.95%
	D. Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	399%

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5th Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi-110001
(CIN: U65923DL2006PLC150632)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2023**Rajiv Gandhi**
Managing Director & CEO**ZEE MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED**

CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506

Regd. Off.: 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futorex, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
Website: www.zeemedia.in Email: complianceofficer@zeemedia.esselgroup.com Tel: 0120-7153000

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2022

(₹ / Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on		Nine months ended on		Year ended on	Quarter ended on		Nine months ended on		Year ended on
		31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
1	Total Income from operations*	11,985	18,391	40,745	48,234	65,488	17,120	24,281	57,293	61,913	86,686
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,003)	3,565	133	5,355	6,680	(2,407)	6,168	(2,012)	10,946	13,924
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,003)	3,565	133	14,542	10,947	(2,407)	6,168	(2,012)	(3,328)	(7,271)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(862)	2,511	(359)	12,641	8,355	(1,916)	4,546	(2,301)	(6,627)	(11,772)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(854)	2,536	(379)	12,590	8,373	(1,909)	4,570	(2,334)	(6,676)	(11,725)
6	Equity Share Capital	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	4,708	6,254
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	54,537	-	-	-	-	39,374
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)										
	- Basic (₹)	(0.14)	0.40	(0.06)	2.31	1.47	(0.31)	0.73	(0.37)	(1.21)	(2.07)
	- Diluted (₹)	(0.14)	0.40	(0.06)	2.31	1.45	(0.31)	0.73	(0.37)	(1.21)	(2.07)

* Excludes other income

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.zeemedia.in.
- This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For Zee Media Corporation Limited
Sd/-Dinesh Kumar Garg
Executive Director - Finance and CFO
DIN: 02048097Place: Noida
Date: 14th February, 2023

जाहीर नोटीस
 तहसिलदार तथा सौजमनी न्यायाधिकरण यांचे न्यायालयात अर्जदार श्री. पिटर फ्रान्सिस डिसोजा, व इतर ५ या. राजोडी, ना. वसई, यांनी नांव जोडणे **कोळी, ना. वसई**, येथील. स. नं. १९/हि. नं. २, क्षेत्र ०.०६, १०, हे. आर. आकार ०.४७, स. नं. १९/हि. नं. ८, क्षेत्र ०.१३, १०, आकार ०.००, स. नं. १९/हि. नं. २२, क्षेत्र ०.१४, २० हे. आर. आकार ०.००, स. नं. १०० हि. नं. १, क्षेत्र ०.०७, १०, हे. आर. आकार ०.००, स. नं. १०० हि. नं. १४, क्षेत्र ०.०६, १०, हे. आर. आकार ०.००, स. नं. १०० हि. नं. २६, क्षेत्र ०.०५, ६०, हे. आर. आकार ०.००. या जमिनीचे मालक श्री. डॅन लॉरेन्स पररा, या. पत्ता उपलब्ध नाही, यांचे नावे दाखलीत ७/१२ उताऱ्यात कब्जेदार सदरदा आहोत. सदर जमिनीची अर्जदार यांनी महाराष्ट्र कुळ व्हिवाट व रोलवॉमि अर्जिनम १९४८ अन्वये द्यावा क्रमांक २२/२०२२१ दिनांक २३/०७/२०२२ रोजी दाखल केलेला आहे. सदरची जमिनी श्री. पिटर फ्रान्सिस डिसोजा, व इतर ५ या. राजोडी, ना. वसई, यांचे कब्जेव्हिवाट आहे. जमिनीचे मालक श्री. डॅन लॉरेन्स पररा, या. पत्ता उपलब्ध नाही, यांचे नावे सापडविले हे गृहकार असल्याने त्यांना नोटीस बनवता आले नाही. सदर नोटीसीबाबत कोणतीही हरकत असल्यास त्यांनी दिनांक १६/०३/२०२३ रोजी सुनावणीच्या अंतिम तारखेस इतर राहून लेखी हरकत नोंदवावी. त्यानंतर आलेल्या हरकतीचा विचार केला जाणार नाही याची नोंद घ्यावी.
सही XXX/- तहसिलदार व सौजमनी न्यायाधिकरण वसई

जाहीर सूचना
 याद्वारे सूचना दिली जाते की माझे अशील श्री सुमित प्रकाश गंगवानी यांच्याची वाटाघाटी करत आहेत. प्लॉट क्रमांक ३, तिसरा मजला, राधा निवास, प्लॉट क्रमांक ७१८/२, आय पी एस ३, ज्यार टेलिफोन एक्सचेंज समोर, खार पाली रोड, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०५२ आणि श्रीमती अनिता अश्लि चिल्डरना आणि अनिता पी. गंगवानी, १३०१ येथे राहणाऱ्या, लोक निवाण हाइट्स, ए-४ टॉवर, सोमल मेडिकल जवळ, डॉ. अंबेडकर रोड, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०५२ घाली नमुद केलेली सदनिका माझ्या अधिलाला सर्व बोर्डा आणि दाव्यापासून मुकणारे विकण्यासाठी आणि माझ्या अधिलाला त्याचा ताबा देण्यासाठी. विक्री, भेटवस्तू, भाडेपट्टा, भाडेकार, परवाना, विनिमय, विभाजन, गहाण, शुल्क, धारणाधिकार, वारसा, ट्रस्ट, देवभाल, ताबा, सहजता, भागीदारी या मागिनी उक्त सदनिकेवर कोणताही हक्क, हक्क, शिर्षक आणि स्वास्त्य असलेली कोणतीही व्यक्ती करारनामा किंवा अन्यथा, याद्वारे सूचना इथे प्रकाशित झाल्यापासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत घाली स्वाक्षरी केलेल्या वकिलाला लेखी कळवणे आवश्यक आहे, असे न केल्यास अशा कोणत्याही दाव्याचा संदर्भ न घेता विक्री पूर्ण केली जाईल आणि जर काही असेल तर त्याचा विचार केला जाईल.
सदनिकेचे वर्णन
 सदनिका क्रमांक . ३, तिसरा मजला, १००० चौसर फूट बिल्ट-अप एरिया, राधा निवास (राधा निवास को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड), एक खूब्या कार पार्किंगच्या जागेसह, भूखंड क्रमांक ७१८/२, आय पी एस ३, खार पाली रोड, खार (पश्चिम), सी.टी.एस क्रमांक ई/३१८/बी, गाव वाटे, मुंबई ४०० ०५२ १५ फेब्रुवारी २०२३ या दिवशी श्री. शोएब आय. मेमन बी.कॉम. एमए एलएलबी, खोटीदारसाठी वकील, हुकान नं.४, ५२६, गंगा कुटीर, ३ वा रोड, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०५२. **मोबाईल +९१ ९६७७८७६४४ ईमेल: riyaz1971@rediffmail.com**

मुंबई शहर दिवाणी न्यायालय निष्पादन अर्ज क्र. १०३ ऑफ २०२२
डन
एस सी क्र. २१०० ऑफ २०१६
१ संदीप सदाशिव भोसले
 वय : ४०, व्यवसाय : नोकरी
२. श्रीमती सुनीता संदीप भोसले
 वय : ४०, व्यवसाय : गृहिणी
 दोघेही सजान, भारतीय, सध्याचापत्ता रुम क्रमांक १४, सेकंड इन क्लोजर, महालक्ष्मी, रसकोर्स, केशवराव खांडे मार्ग, मुंबई ४०० ०३४
विरुद्ध
१. श्री विजय रामचंद्र सुर्वे
 सजान, वय : ज्ञात नाही, व्यवसाय : ज्ञात नाही, सजान भारतीय, राहणार रुम नंबर ५, रसाळ चाल, भटवाडी, बर्वे नगर, जव्हार भाई प्लॉट क्रमांक आर बी कदम मार्ग, घाटकोपर, मुंबई ४०० ०८४
२. दशरथ अराडे
 सजान, वय : ज्ञात नाही, व्यवसाय : ज्ञात नाही, सजान, भारतीय, शोर्टचा ज्ञात पत्ता : मेसर्स वास्तू डेव्हलपर्स, ५०५, अंतरिक्ष मेकवाना मार्ग, अंधेरी कुर्ला रोड, मुंबई ४०० ०५९. प्रतिवादी आणि श्री विजय रामचंद्र सुर्वे ... जजमेंट क्रणको क्रमांक १ मुंबई शहर दिवाणी आणि सत्र न्यायालय नियम १९४८ चा नियम ३४२ अनुसार सर्व संबंधित ज्यांचा अर्द्व करणयात आलेल्या मालमतेवर दावा आहे

ज्याप्रमाणे अचलमालमत्तांचेविक्री वॉरंट दिनांकीत २ फेब्रुवारी २०२३ अनुसार शेरीफ यांना असे निर्देश देण्यात आले आहेत की त्यांनी वरील प्रमाणे नमुद केलेले जाहीर लिलावाच्या माध्यमातून वरील प्रमाणे नमुद केलेले वादी यांच्या आवाहनानुसार विक्री करावी : प्रतिवादी / जजमेंट क्रणको क्रमांक १ यांचे त्यांच्या अचल मालमत्ता रुम क्रमांक ५, रसाळ चाल, भटवाडी, बर्वे नगर, जव्हार भाई, प्लॉट क्रमांक आर बी कदम मार्ग, घाटकोपर, मुंबई ४०० ०८४ मधील हक्क, हक्क संबंध आणि स्वास्त्य.
 वरील प्रमाणे नमुद केलेल्या मालमतेमध्ये ज्यांचे स्वास्त्य, हक्क आणि हक्क संबंध आहेत अशा सर्व व्यक्तींना कळविण्यात येते की (अर्द्वचमेंट/हरकती वाळून किंवा ती उडवावी अशी मागणी वगळून) त्यांनी अशा हक्कांचे, दाव्यांचे शपथपत्र २३ मार्च २०२३ रोजी किंवा त्यापूर्वी या कार्यालयात सादर करावे.
दिनांक ८ फेब्रुवारी २०२३
सील
 स्वाक्षरी / - (शानोली के दिवे) अकाउंटसाठी आयुक्त उच्च न्यायालय मुंबई **कक्ष क्रमांक ५०५, ५११, ५ वा मजला, जी टी हॉस्पिटल कंपाउंड, एल टी मार्ग पोलीस स्टेशन जवळ, मुंबई ४०० ००१.**
 सूचना : याद्वारे आपणास कळविण्यात येते की राज्य विधी सेवा प्राधिकरण, उच्च न्यायालय विधी सेवा समिती, जिन्हा विधी सेवा प्राधिकरण आणि तात्काळ विधी सेवा समिती यांच्याकडून पात्रतेच्या निकषांच्या अनुसार आपल्याला मोफत विधी सेवा उपलब्ध आहे आणि जर मोफत विधी सेवा घेण्याची आपली इच्छा असेल आणि त्यासाठी आपण पात्र असाल आणि वरील प्रमाणे नमुद केलेल्या विधी सेवा प्राधिकरण / समिती यांच्याशी संपर्क साधू शकता.

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड
 (सीआयएन : एल६३०१एमएच२००४पीएलसी०७३५०८)
 नोंद. कार्यालय : ६वा मजला, ऑलकार्गो हाऊस, सीएसटी रोड, कलिना, सांताक्रुझ (पू.) मुंबई-४०० ०९८
 फोन क्र. : +९१ २२ ६२७९८१००
 वेबसाईट : www.allcargologistics.com, ईमेल : investorrelations@allcargologistics.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षा करिता अलेखापरिहित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
 (रु. लाखात, प्रती शेअर प्राप्ती वगळून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त			एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५२,२७५	२,३६,१२७	८८,१९६	४,१०,६४२	५,६१,३२७	
२	अर्थात कामकाजातून कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (करपूर्व आणि अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	१,५२४	१५,७४४	३,२६०	१४,४७५	३६,८०९	
३	अर्थात कामकाजातून कालावधीकरिता करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत)	१,५२४	१६,९६२	३,२६०	१४,३९६	३६,८०९	
४	अर्थात कामकाजातून करपरवाना कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत) परंतु सहयोगी व संसृत उपक्रमांच्या नण्याच्या हिश्यावतत	४,४६०	१४,५४८	२,९२८	१३,८०४	३६,८१६	
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करपरवाना) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरवाना) समाविष्ट)	५,७७९	२४,८४३	५,१९७	२६,३७५	३५,४३१	
७	समभाग भांडवल	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	
८	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकीत राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-	
९	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २/- प्रत्येकी) (निर्माहीकरिता अवापिकीकृत) (अर्धवर्षित आणि खंडित कामकागासाठी)	२.९७	९.७९	१.९९	६.३५	२५.७४	
१. मूलभूत		२.९७	९.७९	१.९९	६.३५	२५.७४	
२. सौम्यिकृत		२.९७	९.७९	१.९९	६.३५	२५.७४	

टिपा:
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसाठी सादर केलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिहित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.allcargologistics.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुर्विलोकिता केले आणि संजालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड सही / शरी किण्वण यंत्रणे अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन : ०००१२७५४)

दिनांक : १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३
 ठिकाण : मुंबई

Integrated Logistics Solutions.
 Designed with Ingenuity.
 Delivered across the Globe.

INVOCC | CFS | PROJECT & ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
CONTRACT LOGISTICS | LOGISTICS PARK

इंडस्ट्रियल इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन : एल६५९०एमएच१९३३पीएलसी०१९९८
 ऑफिस नं. १०१ ए, 'टी' कॅम्पिटल, जी ब्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी-७०, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००५१
 दू. क्र. : ०२२-४३२५ ०९००, ई-मेल आयडी : itil@itilgroup.com, वेबसाईट : www.itilgroup.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण
 (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त			एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेले नऊ महिने ३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिहित)
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५९२.१६	५,९४.६७	२५७.३०	१,५६९.८९	७७९.५५	९८८.३४
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादनात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	३,०३३.५९	१,९९२.७८	१,३७२.५५	५,३६६.०४	६३६.५९	४३६.५४
३.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक बाबींनंतर)	३,०३३.५९	१,९९२.७८	(१०,०३२.८५)	५,३६६.०४	(९,५३३.४१)	(९,९६०.४६)
४.	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक बाबींनंतर)	२,३९८.५०	१,९०१.६१	(१०,०३३.०९)	४,६३९.७७	(९,५३३.४३)	(९,९६०.३१)
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	२,४००.१७	१,९०१.६२	(१०,०३२.९५)	४,६४०.७४	(९,५३३.६५)	(९,९४८.६३)
६.	समभाग भांडवल	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६	२,२५४.७६
७.	लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकीत राखीव वगळून राखीव.	-	-	-	-	-	-
८.	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएस) * - मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रु.) (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	१०.६४	८.४३	(४४.५०)	२०.५८	(४२.२९)	(४४.१७)

* ३१.०३.२०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षा खेरीज सर्व कालावधीसाठी मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत ईपीएस अवापिक आहे.
टीप :
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसाठी सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.itilgroup.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 बी. वरील निष्कर्षांना १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुर्विलोकिता केले आणि संजालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

ठिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३

ZEE MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506
 Regd. Off.: 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
 Website: www.zeemedia.in Email: complianceofficer@zeemedia.esselgroup.com Tel: 0120-7153000

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December, 2022
 (₹ / Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on		Nine months ended on		Year ended on	Quarter ended on		Nine months ended on		Year ended on
		31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
1	Total Income from operations*	11,985	18,391	40,745	48,234	65,488	17,120	24,281	57,293	61,913	86,686
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,003)	3,565	133	5,355	6,680	(2,407)	6,168	(2,012)	10,946	13,924
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,003)	3,565	133	14,542	10,947	(2,407)	6,168	(2,012)	(3,328)	(7,271)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(862)	2,511	(359)	12,641	8,355	(1,916)	4,546	(2,301)	(6,627)	(11,772)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(854)	2,536	(379)	12,590	8,373	(1,909)	4,570	(2,334)	(6,676)	(11,725)
6	Equity Share Capital	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	4,708	6,254
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	54,537	-	-	-	-	39,374
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)										
	- Basic (₹)	(0.14)	0.40	(0.06)	2.31	1.47	(0.31)	0.73	(0.37)	(1.21)	(2.07)
	- Diluted (₹)	(0.14)	0.40	(0.06)	2.31	1.45	(0.31)	0.73	(0.37)	(1.21)	(2.07)

* Excludes other income
Notes :
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.zeemedia.in.
 2 This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For Zee Media Corporation Limited
Sd/-
 Dinesh Kumar Garg
 Executive Director - Finance and CFO
 DIN: 02048097

Place: Noida
 Date: 14th February, 2023